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Description

198302040000
16400

02/04/1983
12:00:00

WOOD BILLY
H. & PATRICIA

Grantee DEEDS MATTHEWS,
WAYNE &
SHELIA

344 974

198302040000
16390

02/04/1983
12:00:00

SAVAGEL
STEVEN L. &
LAUR

Grantee DEEDS THURMAN
WILSON
HOMEBLDRS

344 969

198302070000
16440

02/07/1983
12:00:00

STAMPS
SHERWOOD J.

Grantee DEEDS DAVIS, FRED
H. & ROBENA
B

344 981

198302070000
16690

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SIMMONS L.C.
& SARAH E.

Grantor DEEDS SIVERT,
DONALD E. &
GLADY

344 988

198302070000
16750

02/07/1983
12:00:00

WALKER
LEWIS B.

Grantee DEEDS WILSON,
GLADYS

344 991

198302070000
16750

02/07/1983
12:00:00

WILSON
GLADYS

Grantor DEEDS WALKER,
LEWIS B.

344 991

198302070000
16760

02/07/1983
12:00:00

WALTON
WALTER H. &
ESTEL

Grantor DEEDS DAVIS, PATTI
S.

344 993

198302070000
16920

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SHIRLEY
DAVID MACK-
DBA-D

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

ALABAMA
MACHINERY
CO ETAL

48 634

198302070000
16910

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SPAIN
WILLIAM
HAROLD

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

*NONE GIVEN* 48 619

198302070000
16960

02/07/1983
12:00:00

TUCKER
JAMES V.
ETAL

Defendant JUDGEMENTS INTERNAL
REVENUE
SERVICE

19 930

198302070000
16980

02/07/1983
12:00:00

USLIFE
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HORTON,
TONY W.

19 933

198302070000
17020

02/07/1983
12:00:00

USLIFE
CREDIT CORP

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GILMORE
JESSTINA
HUFF

19 932

198302070000
17090

02/07/1983
12:00:00

STAMPS
SHERWOOD J.
& BEV

Grantee RELEASES DAVIS,
ROBENA B.
ETAL

48 627

198302070000
17120

02/07/1983
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

48 606

198302070000
17150

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY &
DEVT

48 603

198302070000
17170

02/07/1983
12:00:00

USF&G
INSURANCE
CO   ETAL

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

SHIRLEY
DAVID MACK-
DBA-D

48 634

198302070000
17170

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SHIRLEY
DAVID MACK-
DBA-D

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

USF&G
INSURANCE
CO   ETAL

48 634

198302070000
17180

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SAM
BENNETT
REALTY &
DEVT

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

48 603

198302070000
17200

02/07/1983
12:00:00

TAYLOR
WANDA J.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

48 617



198302070000
17300

02/07/1983
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

48 606

198302070000
17310

02/07/1983
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ETAL

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

48 606

198302070000
17330

02/07/1983
12:00:00

STAMPS
SHERWOOD J.
& BEV

Grantee RELEASES DAVIS,
ROBENA B.
ETAL

48 627

198302070000
17380

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RIVERCHASE
TOWN
HOMES, II

48 604

198302070000
17420

02/07/1983
12:00:00

SOUTHTRUST
BANK AL N.A.

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

RIVERCHASE
TOWN
HOMES, II

48 604

198302080000
17630

02/08/1983
12:00:00

ZEIGLER
VERONICA A.
ETAL

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

19 941

198302080000
17690

02/08/1983
12:00:00

ZEIGLER
VERONICA A.
ETAL

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALABAMA
STATE DEPT
REVEN

19 940

198302080000
18040

02/08/1983
12:00:00

RESIDENTIAL
LAND CO INC

Grantor DEEDS JORDAN,
STEVEN D. &
JANIC

344 998

198302090000
18080

02/09/1983
12:00:00

THUSTON
ELMER C,
JR.ETAL

Grantee DEEDS BHAM SAW
WORKS
EMPLOYEE'S

345 26

198302090000
18270

02/09/1983
12:00:00

STAMPS
SHERWOOD &
BEVERL

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM SAW
WORKS
EMPLOYEE'S

427 306

198302090000
18140

02/09/1983
12:00:00

THUSTON
ROBERT
(TST)ETAL

Grantee MORTGAGE STAMPS,
SHERWOOD &
BEVERL

427 306


